Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM

LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Education Fund 10

Account Number

AP-Accrual-10
Current Assets
10-111

10-112

10-113

10-115

10-121

Current Liabllities
10-400
10411
10-431
10-481
10-481-1
10-481-2
10-481-3
10-481-4
10-481-5
10-481-6
10-481-7
10-481-8
10-481-9

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
10-705
10-706
10-720
10-730
10-999

Description

100

400

700

10

AP-Accrual for Fund 10

IMPREST

ED-CASH IN BANK
HARRIS MONEY MARKET
IL FUNDS

INVESTMENTS

Current Assets

UNITED WAY

Loan From Other Funds
AP LIAB EDUCATION
FED TRS IDEA 09
TEACHERS RETIREMENT
FEDERAL TAX

ILL STATE TAX

IMRF INSURANCE
ANNUITIES PAYABLE
INSURANCE PAYABLE
FICA 2000

MEDICARE

MISC PR PAYABLE
Current Liabilltles

NET FUND CHANGE

NET CHANGE ADJ.

BEG IMPREST FUND BALANCE
BEGINNING ED FUND BALANCE
Misc

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets

Education Fund

_ Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.

M.T.D. Activity

Y.T.D: Activity.

0.00 0.00 0.00
1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
2,516,680.01 296,152.85 2,812,832.86
0.00 0.00 0.00

600.62 562.92 1,183.54

0.00 0.00 0.00
2,518,780.63 296,735.77 2,815,516.40
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
522,638.99 (296,735.77) 225,903.22
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
(3,041,419.62) 0.00 (3,041,419.62)
0.00 0.00 0.00
(2,518,780.63) (296,735.77) (2,815,516.40)
0.00 0.00 0.00

*

Account Class

Account Class

Account Class

Fund

D:\TS\lockport\SDSv8\Finance\Swi_brp3_P.RPT

Report as of: 5/31/2016



Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DiST. #91

Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 20

Description

Account Number

AP-Accrual-20
Current Assets
20-112
20-113
20-121
100

Current Liabilities
20-411

20-431

20-481-1

20-481-2

20-481-3

20-4814

20-481-5
20-481-6
20-481-7
20-481-8
20-481-9
400

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
20-705
20-730
20-999
700

20

AP-Accrual for Fund 20

CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET
INVESTMENTS
Current Assets

LOAN FROM OTHER FUNDS
AP LIABALITY

EMPLOYER THIS CONTRIBUTION
FEDERAL TAX W/H

ILLINOIS STATE TAX

IMRF

IMRF

INVESTMENTS
INSURANACE PAYABLE
FICA

MEDICARE

OTHER DEDUCTION

Current Llabllities

NET CHANGE

BEGINNING BLDG FUND BAL

MISC

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets

Oper, Build, & Maint Fund

Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.

M.T.D. Activity

Y.T.D. Activity

0.00 0.00 0.00
87,824.90 55,334.43 143,1569.33
39,230.71 3.32 39,234.03

0.00 0.00 0.00
127,055.61 §5,337.76 182,393.36

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
372,136.43 (55,337.75) 316,798.68
(499,192.04) 0.00 (499,192.04)
0.00 0.00 0.00
(127,055.61) (55,337.75) (182,393.36)
0.00 0.00 0.00

*

*

*

Account Class

Account Class

Account Class

Fund

D:\TS\lockport\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_brp3_P.RPT

Report as of: 5/31/2016
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Balance Sheet Report as of: 5/31/2016

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST, #91

Debt Service Fund or Fund Group 30

Account Number Bt ' Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.  M.T.D. Activity Y.T.D. Activity

AP-Accrual-30 AP-Accrual for Fund 30 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets
30-112 B &1 CASH IN BANK (34,578.32) (7,989.01) (42,567.33)
30-121 INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
100 Current Assets (34,578.32) (7,98901) (42,56733) *  Account Class
Current Liabllities
30411 LOAN FROM WORK CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
30-431 AP LIAB 0.00 0.00 0.00
400 Current Llabilitles 0.00 0.00 0.00 * Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
30-705 NET FUND CHANGE 167,893.22 7,989.01 175,882.23
30-730 BEGINNING B&l FUND BAL (133,314.90) 0.00 (133,314.90)
700 Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets 34,578.32 7,989.01 42,567.33 *  Account Class
30 Debt Service Fund or Fund Group 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fund

D:ATS\ockport\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_brp3_P.RPT



Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM

LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Transportation Fund 40

0Ll

Accou-nt Numb

AP-Accrual-40
Current Assets
40-112

40-121

Current Liabilities
40-411

40-431

40-481-1

40-481-2

40-481-3

40-481-5

40-481-6

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
40-705
40-730

Description

100

400

700

40

AP-Accrual for Fund 40

TRANS - CASH IN BANK
INVESTMENTS
Current Assets

LOAN TO ED FUND

AP LAIB

ADMN TRS

Federal Tax

IL State Tax

VAN KAMPEN INVEST.
ADM PPO DENTAL FAM
Current Liabilities

NET FUND CHANGE
BEGINNING TRANS FUND BAL
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets

Transportation Fund

Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.

M.T.D. Activity

Y.T.D. Activity

0.00 0.00 0.00
275,710.38 (15,454.96) 260,255.42
0.00 0.00 0.00
275,710.38 (15,454.96) 260,255.42
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
62,339.94 15,454.96 77,794.90
(338,050.32) 0.00 (338,050.32)
(275,710.38) 15,454.96 (260,255.42)
0.00 0.00 0.00

*

*

*

Account Class

Account Class

Account Class

Fund
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Report as of: 65/31/2016
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Balance Sheet Report as of: 5/31/2016

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

LM.R.F./[So¢. Sec. Fund 50

Account Number Description . Y.T.D. BaI.Frwd. M.T.D. Activity . Y.T.D. Activity

AP-Accrual-50 AP-Accrual for Fund 50 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets
50-112 IMRF-CASH IN BANK (9,712.84) (1,124.72) (10,837.56)
50-121 INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
100 Current Assets (9,712.84) (1,124.72) (10,837.56) *  Account Class
Current Liabllities
50-431 AP LIAB 0.00 0.00 0.00
50-481-4 MATCHING IMRF (10) 0.00 0.00 0.00
50-481-7 MATCHING FICA (10) 0.00 0.00 0.00
50-481-8 MATCHING MEDICARE (10) 0.00 0.00 0.00
400  Current Liabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 * Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
50-705 NET FUND CHANGE 104,331.32 1,124.72 105,456.04
50-730 BEGINNING IMRF FUND BAL (94,618.48) 0.00 (94,618.48)
700 Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets 9,712.84 1,124.72 10,837.56 *  Account Class
50 LM.R.F./Soc. Sec. Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fund

D:\TS\lockport\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_brp3_P.RPT
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Balance Sheet Report as of: 5/31/2016

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Capital Projects Fund or Fund Group 60

Deséription ~ Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd. M.T.D. Activity Y.T.D. Activity

AP-Accrual-60 AP-Accrual for Fund 60 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets
60-112 SITE & CONSTRUCTION CASH 44,020.15 0.00 44,020.15
60-121 SITE & CONST. INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
100 Current Assets 44,020.15 0.00 44,020.15 *  Account Class
Current Liabilities
60431 AP LIAB 0.00 0.00 0.00
60-481-1 MATCH TRS 0.00 0.00 0.00
60-481-3 IL State Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00
60-481-8 MEDICARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
400  Current Liabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 * Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
60-705 NET FUND CHANGE 0.00 0.00 0.00
60-730 BEGINNING S&C FUND BAL. (44,020.15) 0.00 (44,020.15)
700 Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets (44,020.15) 0.00 (44,020.15) *  Account Class
60 Capital Projects Fund or Fund Group 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fund

D:\TSVockport\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_brp3_P.RPT



Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Working Cash Fund 70

At

Account Number Description

Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.

M.T.D. Activity

Y.T.D. Activity

Page 7 of 9

Report as of: 5/31/2016

AP-Accrual-70
Current Assets
70-112
70-121
70-141
100

Current Liabilities
70-411
70-431
400

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
70-705
70-730
70-999
700

70

AP-Accrual for Fund 70

WORKING CASH-CASH IN BANK
INVESTMENTS

LOAN TO BOND & INTEREST
Current Assets

Loan To Ed Fund
AP LIAB
Current Liabilities

NET FUND CHANGE

BEGINNING WC FUND BALANCE
MISC

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets

Working Cash Fund

0.00 0.00 0.00
363,064.23 3,740.08 366,804.31
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
363,064.23 3,740.08 366,804.31
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
(28,295.00) (3,740.08) (32,035.08)
(334,769.23) 0.00 (334,769.23)
0.00 0.00 0.00
(363,064.23) (3,740.08) (366,804.31)
0.00 0.00 0.00

Account Class

Account Class

Account Class

Fund

D:A\TSVlockport\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_brp3_P.RPT



Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Tort Immunity and Judgment Fund 80

Account Number Description

AP-Accrual-80
Current Assets
80-112
80-121
100

Current Liabilities
80431
400

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
80-705
80-730

700

80

AP-Accrual for Fund 80

TORT CASH
INVESTMENTS
Current Assets

AP LIABILITY ACCOUNT
Current Liabilitles

FUND CHANGE THIS YEAR
FUND BALANCE
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets

Tort Immunity and Judgment Fund

Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.

M.T.D. Activity

Y.T.D. Activity

0.00 0.00 0.00
(16,215.24) (1,215.95) (17,431.19)
0.00 0.00 0.00
(16,215.24) (1,215.95) (17,431.19)
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
37,382.90 1,215.95 38,598.85
(21,167.66) 0.00 (21,167.66)
16,215.24 1,215.95 17,431.19
0.00 0.00 0.00

Account Class

Account Class

Account Class

Fund

Page 8 of 9
Report as of: 5/31/2016

D:ATSMockporti\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_brp3_P.RPT
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Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Capital Improvement Fund 90

Account Number Description

AP-Accrual-90
Current Assets
90-112
90-121
100

Current Liabilities
90-431
400

Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets
90-705
90-730

700

90

AP-Accrual for Fund 90

LIFE SAFETY CASH IN BANK
INVESTMENTS
Current Assets

AP LIAB
Current Liabilities

NET FUND CHANGE
BEG LIFE SAFETY FUND BAL
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets

Capital Improvement Fund

Report Total:

Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.

M.T.D. Activity

Y.T.D. Activity

0.00 0.00 0.00
3,888.71 304.22 4,192.93
0.00 0.00 0.00
3,888.71 304.22 4,192.93
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
598.31 (304.22) 294.09
(4,487.02) 0.00 (4,487.02)
(3,888.71) (304.22) (4,192.93)
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Account Class

Account Class

Account Class

Fund

Page 9 of 9

Report as of: 5/31/2016
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