

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Education Fund 10					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-10	AP-Accrual for Fund 10	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
10-111	IMPREST	1,500.00	0.00	1,500.00	
10-112	ED-CASH IN BANK	2,516,680.01	296,152.85	2,812,832.86	
10-113	HARRIS MONEY MARKET	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-115	IL FUNDS	600.62	582.92	1,183.54	
10-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>2,518,780.63</u>	<u>296,735.77</u>	<u>2,815,516.40</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
10-400	UNITED WAY	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-411	Loan From Other Funds	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-431	AP LIAB EDUCATION	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481	FED TRS IDEA 09	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-1	TEACHERS RETIREMENT	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-2	FEDERAL TAX	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-3	ILL STATE TAX	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-4	IMRF INSURANCE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-5	ANNUITIES PAYABLE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-6	INSURANCE PAYABLE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-7	FICA 2000	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-8	MEDICARE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-481-9	MISC PR PAYABLE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
10-705	NET FUND CHANGE	522,638.99	(296,735.77)	225,903.22	
10-706	NET CHANGE ADJ.	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-720	BEG IMPREST FUND BALANCE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
10-730	BEGINNING ED FUND BALANCE	(3,041,419.62)	0.00	(3,041,419.62)	
10-999	Misc	0.00	0.00	0.00	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>(2,518,780.63)</u>	<u>(296,735.77)</u>	<u>(2,815,516.40)</u>	* Account Class
10	Education Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 20					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-20	AP-Accrual for Fund 20	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
20-112	CASH IN BANK	87,824.90	55,334.43	143,159.33	
20-113	MONEY MARKET	39,230.71	3.32	39,234.03	
20-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>127,055.61</u>	<u>55,337.75</u>	<u>182,393.36</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
20-411	LOAN FROM OTHER FUNDS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-431	AP LIABALITY	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-1	EMPLOYER THIS CONTRIBUTION	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-2	FEDERAL TAX W/H	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-3	ILLINOIS STATE TAX	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-4	IMRF	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	IMRF				
20-481-5	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-6	INSURANAGE PAYABLE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-7	FICA	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-8	MEDICARE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
20-481-9	OTHER DEDUCTION	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Llabillities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
20-705	NET CHANGE	372,136.43	(55,337.75)	316,798.68	
20-730	BEGINNING BLDG FUND BAL	(499,192.04)	0.00	(499,192.04)	
20-999	MISC	0.00	0.00	0.00	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>(127,055.61)</u>	<u>(55,337.75)</u>	<u>(182,393.36)</u>	* Account Class
20	Oper, Build, & Maint Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Debt Service Fund or Fund Group 30					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-30	AP-Accrual for Fund 30	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
30-112	B & I CASH IN BANK	(34,578.32)	(7,989.01)	(42,567.33)	
30-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>(34,578.32)</u>	<u>(7,989.01)</u>	<u>(42,567.33)</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
30-411	LOAN FROM WORK CASH	0.00	0.00	0.00	
30-431	AP LIAB	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
30-705	NET FUND CHANGE	167,893.22	7,989.01	175,882.23	
30-730	BEGINNING B&I FUND BAL	(133,314.90)	0.00	(133,314.90)	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>34,578.32</u>	<u>7,989.01</u>	<u>42,567.33</u>	* Account Class
30	Debt Service Fund or Fund Group	<u><u>0.00</u></u>	<u><u>0.00</u></u>	<u><u>0.00</u></u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Transportation Fund 40					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-40	AP-Accrual for Fund 40	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
40-112	TRANS - CASH IN BANK	275,710.38	(15,454.96)	260,255.42	
40-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>275,710.38</u>	<u>(15,454.96)</u>	<u>260,255.42</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
40-411	LOAN TO ED FUND	0.00	0.00	0.00	
40-431	AP LAIB	0.00	0.00	0.00	
40-481-1	ADMN TRS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
40-481-2	Federal Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	
40-481-3	IL State Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	
40-481-5	VAN KAMPEN INVEST.	0.00	0.00	0.00	
40-481-6	ADM PPO DENTAL FAM	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
40-705	NET FUND CHANGE	62,339.94	15,454.96	77,794.90	
40-730	BEGINNING TRANS FUND BAL	(338,050.32)	0.00	(338,050.32)	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>(275,710.38)</u>	<u>15,454.96</u>	<u>(260,255.42)</u>	* Account Class
40	Transportation Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

I.M.R.F./Soc. Sec. Fund 50					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-50	AP-Accrual for Fund 50	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
50-112	IMRF-CASH IN BANK	(9,712.84)	(1,124.72)	(10,837.56)	
50-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>(9,712.84)</u>	<u>(1,124.72)</u>	<u>(10,837.56)</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
50-431	AP LIAB	0.00	0.00	0.00	
50-481-4	MATCHING IMRF (10)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
50-481-7	MATCHING FICA (10)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
50-481-8	MATCHING MEDICARE (10)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
50-705	NET FUND CHANGE	104,331.32	1,124.72	105,456.04	
50-730	BEGINNING IMRF FUND BAL	(94,618.48)	0.00	(94,618.48)	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>9,712.84</u>	<u>1,124.72</u>	<u>10,837.56</u>	* Account Class
50	I.M.R.F./Soc. Sec. Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Capital Projects Fund or Fund Group 60					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-60	AP-Accrual for Fund 60	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
60-112	SITE & CONSTRUCTION CASH	44,020.15	0.00	44,020.15	
60-121	SITE & CONST. INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>44,020.15</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>44,020.15</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
60-431	AP LIAB	0.00	0.00	0.00	
60-481-1	MATCH TRS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
60-481-3	IL State Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	
60-481-8	MEDICARE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
60-705	NET FUND CHANGE	0.00	0.00	0.00	
60-730	BEGINNING S&C FUND BAL.	(44,020.15)	0.00	(44,020.15)	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>(44,020.15)</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(44,020.15)</u>	* Account Class
60	Capital Projects Fund or Fund Group	<u><u>0.00</u></u>	<u><u>0.00</u></u>	<u><u>0.00</u></u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Working Cash Fund 70					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-70	AP-Accrual for Fund 70	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
70-112	WORKING CASH-CASH IN BANK	363,064.23	3,740.08	366,804.31	
70-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
70-141	LOAN TO BOND & INTEREST	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>363,064.23</u>	<u>3,740.08</u>	<u>366,804.31</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
70-411	Loan To Ed Fund	0.00	0.00	0.00	
70-431	AP LIAB	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
70-705	NET FUND CHANGE	(28,295.00)	(3,740.08)	(32,035.08)	
70-730	BEGINNING WC FUND BALANCE	(334,769.23)	0.00	(334,769.23)	
70-999	MISC	0.00	0.00	0.00	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>(363,064.23)</u>	<u>(3,740.08)</u>	<u>(366,804.31)</u>	* Account Class
70	Working Cash Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Tort Immunity and Judgment Fund 80					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-80	AP-Accrual for Fund 80	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
80-112	TORT CASH	(16,215.24)	(1,215.95)	(17,431.19)	
80-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>(16,215.24)</u>	<u>(1,215.95)</u>	<u>(17,431.19)</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
80-431	AP LIABILITY ACCOUNT	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
80-705	FUND CHANGE THIS YEAR	37,382.90	1,215.95	38,598.85	
80-730	FUND BALANCE	(21,167.66)	0.00	(21,167.66)	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>16,215.24</u>	<u>1,215.95</u>	<u>17,431.19</u>	* Account Class
80	Tort Immunity and Judgment Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund

Balance Sheet

Printed: 6/2/2016 1:29 PM
LOCKPORT SCHOOL DIST. #91

Capital Improvement Fund 90					
Account Class					
Account Number	Description	Y.T.D. Bal.Frwd.	M.T.D. Activity	Y.T.D. Activity	
AP-Accrual-90	AP-Accrual for Fund 90	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Current Assets					
90-112	LIFE SAFETY CASH IN BANK	3,888.71	304.22	4,192.93	
90-121	INVESTMENTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	
100	Current Assets	<u>3,888.71</u>	<u>304.22</u>	<u>4,192.93</u>	* Account Class
Current Liabilities					
90-431	AP LIAB	0.00	0.00	0.00	
400	Current Liabilities	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	* Account Class
Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets					
90-705	NET FUND CHANGE	598.31	(304.22)	294.09	
90-730	BEG LIFE SAFETY FUND BAL	(4,487.02)	0.00	(4,487.02)	
700	Fund Balances and Fund Net Assets	<u>(3,888.71)</u>	<u>(304.22)</u>	<u>(4,192.93)</u>	* Account Class
90	Capital Improvement Fund	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	Fund
	Report Total:	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	